STRAIGHT MALE & FEMALE ADAPTERS
SCAN HERE
for additional details
PART NUMBER SIZES
TP3-20-08M 20mm x 1/2” MNPT
TP3-20-12M 20mm x 3/4” MNPT
TP3-25-12M 25mm x 3/4” MNPT
TP3-25-16M 25mm x 1” MNPT
TP3-32-16M  32mm x 1” MNPT
TP3-32-24M  32mm x 1-1/2” MNPT
TP3-40-24M 40mm x 1-1/2” MNPT
TP3-50-24M 50mm x 1-1/2” MNPT
TP3-50-32M 50mm x 2” MNPT
TP3-63-32M 63mm x 2” MNPT
TP3-63-40M 63mm x 2 -1/2” MNPT
TP3-20-08F 20mm x 1/2” FNPT
TP3-25-16F 25mm x 1” FNPT
TP3-32-16F  32mm x 1” FNPT
TP3-40-24F 40mm x 1 -1/2” FNPT
TP3-50-32F  50mm x 2” FNPT